All Rights Reserved
Interested in our Veda™ SL917 Series?
Visit http://www.ezurio.com/veda-sl917
Veda SL917 Series
Wi-Fi 6 + Bluetooth LE 5.4 Modules
Wi-Fi 6 with Bluetooth LE 5.4 for Low Power Industrial IOT
Introducing the new Veda family of connected MCU modules from Ezurio -

Station Mode
Access Point Mode
Ordering Information
Part # Description
453-00219R Module, Veda SL917, 4MB Flash, NCP, Trace Pad, Tape and Reel
453-00219C Module, Veda SL917, 4MB Flash, NCP, Trace Pad, Cut Tape
453-00220R Module, Veda SL917, 8MB Flash, SoC, Trace Pad, Tape and Reel
453-00220C Module, Veda SL917, 8MB Flash, SoC, Trace Pad, Cut Tape
453-00221R Module, Veda SL917, 4MB Flash, NCP, Integrated Antenna, Tape and Reel
453-00221C Module, Veda SL917, 4MB Flash, NCP, Integrated Antenna, Cut Tape
453-00222R Module, Veda SL917, 8MB Flash, SoC, Integrated Antenna, Tape and Reel
453-00222C Module, Veda SL917, 8MB Flash, SoC, Integrated Antenna, Cut Tape
453-00222-K1 Development Kit, Module, Veda SL917, 8MB Flash, SoC, Integrated Antenna
Ezurio’s products are subject to standard Terms & Conditions.